DESCRIPTION
The Accutek family of resistor networks is de-
signed to create any value or combination of val-
ues of resistors into a single compact pluggable
module.
Using our standard product boards, you specify
what value, tolerance, and wattage is necessary
and we assemble a resistor network utilizing sur-

2. Capacitors may be substituted for resistors in any location.
3.  Standard product is uncoated, conformal coating is available upon special request.
Part number code:
 AK(part - number)-(value or list of  values)-(blank = no coating or c = conformal coating)
 Examples: AK10G-R9T-103-C  (10 pin terminator Sip, 10K, conformal coated)
   AK16D-R8S-101  (16 pin isolated Dip, 100 , no coating)
   AK12G-R20V-680 (12 pin divider/terminator Sip, 68 , no coating)
4 5 9 11 126 7 8 1021 3
R17 R18R12 R19
R20
R1 R2 R4R3
R5
R6 R7 R8 R9
R10
R11 R13 R14
R15
R16
+12 VCC
R11
R12
R13
R14 R19
+
-
U3
R16
R17
R15
R18
R20
+
-
U4
+
-
U1
R4
R3
R2
R5
R1
R9
R10
+
-
U2
R6
R7
R8
1 3 5 7
2 4 6 8
11
10
12
9
APPLICATION:
FOUR CHANNEL COMPARATOR WITH HYSTERESIS
NOTE:
SYMBOL FOR RESISTOR NETWORK PINS
PAGE 3-10/2012
AK12Z-R20F
0.100"0.050"
0.100"
0.
12
5"
0.
50
0"
0.600"
12 Pin ZIP 20 Resistor Filter Network
.1%, .25% .1%, .25% .1%, .25% .1%, .25% .1%, .25%
0.5% 1% 0.5% 1% 0.5% 1% 0.5% 1% 0.5% 1%